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Contractor Bid List 
Student Transportation 

 

 
Brown Bus Co. Inc.  
2111 E. Sherman Ave. 
Nampa, ID  83686 
Brent Carpenter 
brent.carpenter@brownbu
scompany.com 

Harlow’s School Bus Service, Inc. 
30772 US Hwy 2 
Libby, MT 59923 
Jeremey Hageness 
jeremy.hageness@harlowsbussales.com 

C & M Transportation 
370 West 170 North 
Blackfoot, ID 83221 
Chad Peterson 
chad7144@hotmail.com 

Harlow’s School Bus Service, Inc. 
14030 Hwy 55 
McCall, ID 83638 
Lewis Miller 
office@goharlows.com

C 8 Transportation 

181 East Bruneau St. 
Hagerman, ID 83332 

Tom Copper 
hookeybean1910@hotmail.com  

Harlow’s School Bus Service, Inc. 

1069 Banks Lowman Rd. 

Garden Valley, ID  83622  

Phil Dixon 
gvbus@frontier.net 

Caldwell 
Transportation, Inc. 

3503 S. 10th Ave. 

Caldwell, ID 83605  

Mike Stephenson 
mike@ctcbus.com 

Fitch Transportation  

3980 Mink Creek Rd. 

Arbon, ID 83212 

Julie Fitch 
tfranch@hotmail.com 

Miles Bus Company 

24 N. 100 West 

Blackfoot, ID  83221 

Reed Miles 
Reedmiles@cableone.net 

Cheney Bus, Inc. 
1775 South  
Gooding, ID  83330  

Roger Cheney 
rscheney@gmail.com  

 

First Student  
465 W. Gowen Rd. 
Boise, ID 83716  

Larry Fielding 
larry.fielding@firstgrou
p.com 

 

Mid-Columbia Bus Co.   
31326 Hwy 30 
Filer, ID  83328-5512 

James Stevenson 
James.stevenson@midc
obus.com 

 

mailto:brent.carpenter@brownbuscompany.com
mailto:brent.carpenter@brownbuscompany.com
mailto:jeremy.hageness@harlowsbussales.com
mailto:chad7144@hotmail.com
mailto:hookeybean1910@hotmail.com
mailto:mike@ctcbus.com
mailto:kison@midcobus.com
mailto:James.stevenson@midcobus.com
mailto:James.stevenson@midcobus.com


Contractor Bid List / Student Transportation / SDE / 2  REVISED 11/06/2019 
/2019 

Teton Stage Lines 
PO Box 51455 
Idaho Falls, ID 83405-1455  

Donavan Harrington 
donavanh@tetonstagelines.com 
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